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Department of Information Technology

Date: 

Parameters: Tax Year: 2016 Payable Year: 2017

Report Name: AA717DCO 

Environment: REMSPROD 

Job Number:   168454 

DAKOTA COUNTY

ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES

REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Assessing Services
651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

DISCLAIMER:
This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit 
organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to 
examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any 
information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the 
accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.
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 43,321,303,200  41,197,952,541  469,407,000  5,759,752  134,735,150  41,456,503,934
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DIST NAME

Apple Valley
Burnsville
Castle Rock
Coates
Douglas
Eagan
Empire
Eureka
Farmington
Greenvale
Hampton Township
Hampton City
Hastings
Inver Grove Heights
Lakeville
Lilydale
Marshan
Mendota City
Mendota Heights
Miesville
New Trier
Nininger
Randolph Township
Randolph City
Ravenna
Rosemount
Sciota
South St. Paul
Sunfish Lake
Vermillion Township
Vermillion City
Waterford
West St. Paul
Northfield

 

 4,935,289,800
 5,954,492,900

 292,820,500
 25,465,500

 212,474,500
 7,796,617,400

 376,371,800
 334,613,000

 1,813,871,900
 201,727,300
 249,553,800

 50,516,200
 1,741,937,200
 3,462,768,500
 6,485,736,200

 176,117,600
 278,275,700

 34,871,700
 1,918,143,300

 21,401,600
 6,167,800

 152,270,800
 156,914,100

 35,224,200
 270,720,100

 2,572,495,900
 109,129,700

 1,411,151,100
 175,084,700
 280,284,100

 35,412,500
 112,398,600

 1,518,907,800
 122,075,400

ESTIMATED

MKT VALUE

 4,669,204,881
 5,670,777,401

 285,257,708
 24,688,058

 209,090,930
 7,489,885,227

 361,120,058
 327,967,970

 1,685,287,604
 196,823,107
 244,688,614

 46,041,658
 1,604,693,527
 3,270,107,980
 6,201,221,856

 171,901,904
 273,386,824

 34,103,634
 1,874,652,274

 20,345,456
 5,426,835

 148,357,682
 153,782,973

 32,358,705
 259,233,249

 2,434,763,942
 106,719,578

 1,281,704,321
 174,736,210
 274,657,184

 32,269,294
 108,471,061

 1,409,414,640
 114,810,196

TAXABLE

MKT VALUE

 81,012,100
 19,074,800

 1,448,000
 89,900

 659,000
 82,307,900
 12,931,300

 1,044,200
 14,159,900

 1,776,500
 478,600

 10,100
 10,566,400
 18,023,900

 145,432,600
 116,200
 956,500

 29,100
 9,721,900

 255,500
 83,200

 751,700
 2,960,500

 20,900
 2,558,300

 37,757,900
 815,700

 6,511,300
 3,476,100
 1,571,800

 379,900
 561,600

 9,237,900
 2,625,800

MKT VALUE

NEW CONST

 1,001,134
 279,063

 28,388
 1,798

 11,285
 966,716
 112,515

 11,039
 158,432

 24,919
 11,570

 449
 162,490
 243,545

 1,662,967
 1,385

 11,148
 387

 109,841
 2,694
 1,664

 12,117
 33,059

 539
 28,401

 465,101
 8,814

 139,596
 41,972
 13,624

 7,486
 6,034

 173,724
 25,856

TAX CPC

NEW CONST

 11,091,464
 27,787,122

 558,834
 197,038

 75,552
 35,317,985

 808,982
 806,103

 2,788,677
 254,874
 257,132

 78,808
 4,232,151
 9,796,051

 14,895,161
 290,934
 216,129
 159,300

 6,783,037
 43,013

 8,472
 180,090
 472,030

 54,628
 77,003

 6,949,051
 43,402

 4,624,497
 30,421

 330,510
 48,913

 151,368
 5,219,519

 106,899

STATE TAX

TAX CPC

 4,890,749,765
 5,914,481,460

 154,099,600
 20,640,800
 79,532,900

 7,738,297,880
 298,449,800
 205,832,103

 1,760,819,150
 96,022,900

 109,912,400
 46,393,300

 1,715,332,975
 3,385,550,074
 6,320,755,525

 175,754,400
 145,919,700

 34,844,200
 1,904,484,100

 13,901,700
 5,777,600

 108,746,600
 120,680,300

 33,018,000
 236,844,100

 2,464,414,375
 47,223,285

 1,401,713,450
 174,784,700
 139,781,197

 31,858,600
 56,447,070

 1,507,093,125
 116,346,800

REFERNDA

MKT VALUE

TOTALS

End of Report


