Assessing Services

651-438-4200 or 1-800-247-1056 (Non-Metro)

Date: 01/27/2017

Environment: REMSPROD



Report Name: AA717DCO Job Number: 168454

Page 1 of 1

## DAKOTA COUNTY ESTIMATED AND TAXABLE MARKET VALUES REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL PROPERTIES

Parameters: Tax Year: 2016 Payable Year: 2017

	ESTIMATED	TAXABLE	MKT VALUE	TAX CPC	STATE TAX	REFERNDA
DIST NAME	MKT VALUE	MKT VALUE	NEW CONST	NEW CONST	TAX CPC	MKT VALUE
01 Apple Valley	4,935,289,800	4,669,204,881	81,012,100	1,001,134	11,091,464	4,890,749,765
02 Burnsville	5,954,492,900	5,670,777,401	19,074,800	279,063	27,787,122	5,914,481,460
07 Castle Rock	292,820,500	285,257,708	1,448,000	28,388	558,834	154,099,600
08 Coates	25,465,500	24,688,058	89,900	1,798	197,038	20,640,800
09 Douglas	212,474,500	209,090,930	659,000	11,285	75,552	79,532,900
10 Eagan	7,796,617,400	7,489,885,227	82,307,900	966,716	35,317,985	7,738,297,880
12 Empire	376,371,800	361,120,058	12,931,300	112,515	808,982	298,449,800
13 Eureka	334,613,000	327,967,970	1,044,200	11,039	806,103	205,832,103
14 Farmington	1,813,871,900	1,685,287,604	14,159,900	158,432	2,788,677	1,760,819,150
16 Greenvale	201,727,300	196,823,107	1,776,500	24,919	254,874	96,022,900
17 Hampton Township	249,553,800	244,688,614	478,600	11,570	257,132	109,912,400
18 Hampton City	50,516,200	46,041,658	10,100	449	78,808	46,393,300
19 Hastings	1,741,937,200	1,604,693,527	10,566,400	162,490	4,232,151	1,715,332,975
20 Inver Grove Heights	3,462,768,500	3,270,107,980	18,023,900	243,545	9,796,051	3,385,550,074
22 Lakeville	6,485,736,200	6,201,221,856	145,432,600	1,662,967	14,895,161	6,320,755,525
24 Lilydale	176,117,600	171,901,904	116,200	1,385	290,934	175,754,400
25 Marshan	278,275,700	273,386,824	956,500	11,148	216,129	145,919,700
26 Mendota City	34,871,700	34,103,634	29,100	387	159,300	34,844,200
27 Mendota Heights	1,918,143,300	1,874,652,274	9,721,900	109,841	6,783,037	1,904,484,100
28 Miesville	21,401,600	20,345,456	255,500	2,694	43,013	13,901,700
29 New Trier	6,167,800	5,426,835	83,200	1,664	8,472	5,777,600
30 Nininger	152,270,800	148,357,682	751,700	12,117	180,090	108,746,600
31 Randolph Township	156,914,100	153,782,973	2,960,500	33,059	472,030	120,680,300
32 Randolph City	35,224,200	32,358,705	20,900	539	54,628	33,018,000
33 Ravenna	270,720,100	259,233,249	2,558,300	28,401	77,003	236,844,100
34 Rosemount	2,572,495,900	2,434,763,942	37,757,900	465,101	6,949,051	2,464,414,375
35 Sciota	109,129,700	106,719,578	815,700	8,814	43,402	47,223,285
36 South St. Paul	1,411,151,100	1,281,704,321	6,511,300	139,596	4,624,497	1,401,713,450
38 Sunfish Lake	175,084,700	174,736,210	3,476,100	41,972	30,421	174,784,700
39 Vermillion Township	280,284,100	274,657,184	1,571,800	13,624	330,510	139,781,197
40 Vermillion City	35,412,500	32,269,294	379,900	7,486	48,913	31,858,600
41 Waterford	112,398,600	108,471,061	561,600	6,034	151,368	56,447,070
42 West St. Paul	1,518,907,800	1,409,414,640	9,237,900	173,724	5,219,519	1,507,093,125
43 Northfield	122,075,400	114,810,196	2,625,800	25,856	106,899	116,346,800
TOTALS	43,321,303,200	41,197,952,541	469,407,000	5,759,752	134,735,150	41,456,503,934

## End of Report

## **DISCLAIMER:**

This Privacy Policy applies only to Dakota County website. This website provides links to other websites. These may include links to websites operated by other government agencies, nonprofit organizations, and/or private businesses. When you link to any other website, you are subject to the privacy policy of that particular website. Visitors linking to another website are encouraged to examine the privacy policy of that website. Neither Dakota County, Minnesota, nor any agency, officer, or employee of the County warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information published on the website, nor endorses any content, viewpoints, products, or services from this website, and shall not be held liable for any losses caused by reliance on the accuracy, or entity that relies on any information obtained from this website does so at his or her own risk.